Current Qualifying Teams

Canton
Morton
Danville

Pins Above Last Qualifier
467
271
174

Team
Normal West *

Current Qualifying Individuals
Ethan McGowan

Pins Above Last Qualifier
168

Normal West *
St. Teresa *

Malachi Upshaw
Riley Barry

Unity
Taylorville
Unity

Austin Scott
Noah Baker
Carter Keeley

Teams Not Qualifying

Pins Behind Latest Qualifier

Unity
Taylorville
Normal West *
Hoopeston *
Cornerstone Christian
U-High *

607
695
1219
1802
1941
2674

Heyworth *
St. Teresa *

3980
4555

Olympia *

4945

Team
U-High *
Hoopeston *

Next 15 Bowlers
Jackson Vance
Waylon Page

Pins Behind Last Qualifier
8

U-High *
Normal West *

Xavier Washington
Tanner Martin

40

Taylorville
Hoopeston *
Hoopeston *

(V41147

Brady Bell
Jackson Silver
Owen Fields
Jonathan Warren

101

102
115
133

Unity
Taylorville
Taylorville
Heyworth *

Normal West *

Cornerstone Christian

Matthew Brady
Lucas Gerlick
Brady Corpin

Jeffrey Klawitter
Chris Bishop
Corbin Christopulos

978
975
952
945
872

153
155
158
181
188
261




